

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:	B34	1-22	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Enacted	
File created:	11/2	2/2022			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/1	9/2022			Final action:	12/19/2022	
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:	025221	
Title:	Establishing District HP-O (Historic Preservation Overlay) zoning on the property located at 910 and 912 E. Walnut Street; designating the structures located at 910 and 912 E. Walnut Street as historic landmarks (Case No. 09-2023).						
Indexes:	Historic Preservation, Rezoning						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	 Council Memo, 2. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 3. Locator Maps, 4. Attachment to PZC Report-Council Minute Excerpts (April 2018), 5. Attachment to PZC Report- Findings of Fact Report (May 2022), 6. Attachment to PZC Report-HPC Minute Excerpts (June 2022), Attachment to PZC Reportt-HPC Recommendation (May 2018), 8. Attachment to PZC Report-HPC Report (November 2022), 9. Attachment to PZC Report-PZC Minute Excerpts (March 2022), 10. Attachment to PZC Report-Site and Historic Element Photos, 11. Attachment to PZC Report-Staff Report to HPC (Sept. 2021), 12. Excerpts from Minutes, 13. Ordinance, 14. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 15. Enacted - Ord. No. 025221 						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Acti	on	Result
12/19/2022	1	City Cou	uncil				
12/19/2022	1	City Cou	uncil				